Sail No
R137
R720
R57
R292
R471
R1441
H43
H2926
R280
R114
R188
R707
H340
R388
R480
R94B
S5352
H5934
R361
H2
R6198
H37
R362
R4689
H35
R123
R353
H237
R18
R67
R632
R1030
R40
R111
R6785
R7779
S777

Rivers Cup - Wednesday Afternoon

Entrants for Race 19

Start at 14:00 on 09/04/2025

Boat Name
TOM CAT

AOI TORI
DRAMBUIE
REVEL
NUNYARRA
MARAMA
ASTERIX
LANNCOORIE
THIRSTY WORK
SHORE THING
HOTSPUR
COROMANDEL 6
SCALLYWAG
SILVER CLOUD
50/50

ANA

BUCK

DORIS JEAN
BEAU CIEL
WARRIOR
NEXT MOMENT
VAN DEMON
DUXELLE

JOAN LORRAINE
ONYX
DREAMCATCHER
LEVELC
ALEGRIA 2
LAURELLE
ENESEAY
VITESSE
YOLLA
VALIANT 9
GODZILLA
AILERON
QUIXOTIC
WHISTLER

First Name
Peter
Guy
Craig
Warwick
David
John
D Gaylor
Sue
Team Thirsty
Robin
Geoff
David
Coral/Ray
Steve
John
Zrinko
Ron
Mark
Warren Stokes
Nuts
Sandy
Craig
Michael
Peter
Stephen
lan
Howard
Robert
Ray
John
Michael
Patrick
Peter
Andrew
Leo
Andrew
Mark

Last Name
Bakker
Schofield
Black
Norman
Barnett
Russell-Cook
JWalshe
Burke

Warlond
Stevens
Burton
Allen
Standen
Gausden
Levar
Brown
Sheahan
And Alison Day
Syndicate
Doull
Jackson
Mactavish
Garner
Cheney
Staley
Bertram
Tanner
Borrett
Duffin
Pointon
Clarke
Dusting
Munro
Cantwell
Middleton
Cunnington

Book a table for lunch before or dinner after racing
Crew Registration Link:

http://tymob.net.au/1827

Minutes after
start signal
No Spinnaker

Minutes after
start signal
With Spinnaker
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BOOKING Link
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10
10
12
12
12
14
14
14
14
14
16
16
18
18
22
22
22
24
24
24
26
26
26
26
26
30
30
30
32
32




